Digital inputs and outputs
Analog inputs and outputs
Communication interfaces
Data storage with clock-calendar
Communication devices and cables
to connect LOVATO Electric
products to personal computers,
smartphones and tablets

Expansion modules for
flush-mount products
 Order code        Description Qty    Wt
per
pkg
n°      [kg]
 Inputs and outputs.
EXP1000           4 digital inputs, opto-isolated         1        0.060
EXP1001           4 static outputs, opto-isolated        1        0.054
EXP1002           2 digital inputs and 2 static             1        0.058
outputs, opto-isolated
EXP1003           2 relay outputs, rated 5A 250VAC   1        0.050
EXP1004          2 analog inputs, opto-isolated       1       0.056
EXP1004T�     0/4...20mA or PT100 or 0...10V
or 0...±5V
EXP1005           2 analog outputs, opto-isolated     1        0.064
0/4...20mA, 0-10V or 0...±5V
EXP1006           2 relay outputs to increase             1        0.064
number of steps
EXP1007           3 relay outputs to increase             1        0.085
number of steps
EXP1008          2 opto-isolated digital inputs and   1       0.058
EXP1008T�     2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
EXP1040          2 digital/resistive inp. 2 static out.  1       0.054
EXP1041          2 thermocouple inp. 2 static out.  1       0.054
EXP1042T�     6 digital inputs 1       0.054
EXP1043T�     4 digital inputs and 2 static           1        0.054
outputs
 Communication ports.
EXP1010           Opto-isolated USB interface            1        0.060
EXP1011           Opto-isolated RS232 interface       1        0.040
EXP1012          Opto-isolated RS485 interface       1       0.050
EXP1012T�
EXP1013          Opto-isolated Ethernet interface     1       0.060
EXP1013T�
EXP1014          Opto-isolated Profibus-DP interface  1       0.080
EXP1018� IEC/EN/BS 61850 interface           1       0.060
 Various functionalities.
EXP1015           GPRS/GSM modem 1        0.080
EXP1016           Capacitor bank protection               1        0.080
EXP1030           Data storage, clock-calendar          1        0.050
EXP10...
CLICK!
1
2

 addable
CLICK!
 Order code      Description Qty      Wt
per
pkg
n°        [kg]
 Inputs and outputs.
EXM1000        2 digital inputs and 2 static             1         0.137
outputs, opto-isolated
EXM1001        2 digital inputs, opto-isolated and  1         0.147
2 relay outputs, rated 5A 250VAC
EXM1002        4 opto-isolated digital inputs and   1         0.155
2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
 Communication ports.
EXM1010        Opto-isolated USB interface            1         0.140
EXM1011        Opto-isolated RS232 interface       1         0.125
EXM1012        Opto-isolated RS485 interface       1         0.140
EXM1013        Opto-isolated Ethernet interface     1         0.140
EXM1018�    IEC/EN/BS 61850 interface           1         0.140
EXM1020        Opto-isolated RS485 interface  and  1         0.140
2 relay outputs, rated 5A 250VAC
EXM1030        Data storage, RTC with backup      1         0.140
reserve energy for data logging
� IEC/EN/BS 61850 protocol
The module will be made available only when the competent authorities
have established the exact terms of the supervision and control of the

If high IEC degree of protection is needed, the protective
cover gives to the device the necessary protection required.
Protective cover  Order code     Description Qty     Wt
per
pkg
n°       [kg]
PA96X48        Front IP65 protective cover          1         0.048
for multimeters DMK0/1...
Accessories  Order code     Description Qty     Wt
per
pkg
n°       [kg]
EXP8000        Plastic insert for customising       10       0.005
label for DMG6... and DCRL3/5
EXP8001        IP65 gasket seal for 1         0.009
ATL500/600/601/610 and
DCRL8
EXP8003        35mm/1.38” DIN rail mounting    1         0.200
accessory for ADXL0018600...,
ADXL0115600 and DCTL...
up to 60Kvar
EXP8004        Fan for ADXL... soft starter            1         0.004
EXM8004        Set of sealable terminal covers     1         0.020
for DMG100/101/110/200/
210/300
DMXP03         Panel mounting for 3 modules     1         0.052